[ fake+duplicates vs AR |
0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

fake+duplicates rate vs AR

0.3

0.2

0.1

I 0

—s— DQM_original_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom

—e— DQM_pixelCPETemplate_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom

—— DQM_pixelCPETemplateCutChiSquareNew_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom
1 oo

A
!'! ‘:1 i
NN ML
107 1072 107 1
track min AR

[ fake+duplicates vs AR(track, jet) |

R S S At S S S s
O Sl Sttt IR SR I

X s ||

fake+duplicates rate vs PU

Ratio

Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


